EFFLUENT PUMPS
MYERS® ME SERIES
aPPLicaTioNS
The Myers ME series effluent
pumps are designed specifically
for effluent pressure distribution
mounds, trenches and high-flow
drainage applications. Heavy-

EFFLUENT PUMPS
MYERS® ME SERIES
oRDERiNG iNFoRMaTioN
        approx.
 catalog   Phase/ Discharge Switch cord Wt.
 Number HP Volts cycles Size Type Length Lbs.
 SiNGLE SEaL
 ME50S-11  1/2 115 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 73
 ME50S-01  1/2 200 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 73
 ME50S-21  1/2 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 74
 ME50S-03  1/2 200 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 74
 ME50S-23  1/2 230 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 74
 ME50S-43  1/2 460 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 74
 ME50S-53  1/2 575 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 74
 ME75S-01  3/4 200 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 81
 ME75S-21  3/4 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 81
 ME75S-03  3/4 200 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 81
 ME75S-23  3/4 230 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 81
 ME75S-43  3/4 460 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 81
 ME75S-53  3/4 575 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 81
 ME100S-01 1 200 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 83
 ME100S-21 1 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 83
 ME100S-03 1 200 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 83
 ME100S-23 1 230 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 83
 ME100S-43 1 460 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 83
 ME100S-53 1 575 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 83
 ME150S-01 1-1/2 200 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 84
 ME150S-21 1-1/2 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 84
 ME150S-03 1-1/2 200 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 ME150S-23 1-1/2 230 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 ME150S-43 1-1/2 460 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 ME150S-53 1-1/2 575 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 DoUBLE SEaL
 ME50D-11  1/2 115 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 88
 ME50D-01  1/2 200 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 88
 ME50D-21  1/2 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 88
 ME50D-03  1/2 200 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 88
 ME50D-23  1/2 230 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 88
 ME50D-43  1/2 460 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 88
 ME50D-53  1/2 575 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 88
 ME75D-01  3/4 200 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 95
 ME75D-21  3/4 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 95
 ME75D-03  3/4 200 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 95
 ME75D-23  3/4 230 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 95